«[ipHNK-CnopT» [opiwHi MnasHi
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Opyra nira b

2025/26 3-i Typ, MaTy Nel3
CyboTa, 09.08.2025, 11:00, "HOHicTb", lopiwHi MnasHi. 25°C.

12  Kosnos CtaHicnaB

33 [pek Bonogumup

23 Tnnc Onekcin

4 Tka4y BaneHTuH

43  BacunbyeHko Bnagucnas

32 CopoyaH Apocnas

95 3naTtbeB 3naT

10 Kosak Ceprin (K)

66 YykByemeka HHabyire PiumoHz

11  dposun OeHuc

9 Ckpunkesun4y Makcmm

3anacHi

35 LWyxmaH borgaH

77  Creutok AHaToORIN

7 JNlaBpyk BikTop

17 TMontoxosny PocTucnas

20 XavaTpsaH Enyapa

15  Tonoswny Knpuno

8 TapaHeHko OniekcaHgp

TpeHep

PebeHok MaBno
ApbiTp:
NybuHa PocTucnas
AcucteHT 1:
BpukyH OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:
Hi>keHKoBCbKMIA OnekcaHap
4-v apbiTp:

KniboKTa AHTOH
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
Kncenbos PycnaH

1:1

oo

«HopHomopeLb-2» Oneca

75
15
4

29
47
43
55
34
21
37
42

Habut Makcum
JNywmk Ceprin
KpaToB Maromen
MununeHko PomaH
MapkoB Makcum (K)
BeHik CTaHicnas
puropyyk TumepnaH
CkapaeB Onekcin
Nebigb Inna
®aTbaHOB HaHuno
Ko3up CeaTocnas

3anacHi

99
40
36
14
49
48
38

Mipoxok faHwnno
YepHikoB Muknta
TilweHko daHnno
Xopak HikiTa
NlebepeHko JaBupg
MoTun4yak Bnagucnas
YeboHeHKo [aHiin

TpeHep
[lineHko AHaToMiN
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Opyra nira b, 2025/26, 3-i Typ, MaT4 Ne13

Cyb6oTa, 09.08.2025, 11:00, "HOHicTb", FopiwHi MnasHi. 25°C.

. L . 01
«lipHnK-CnopT» opilwHi MNnaBHi «YopHoMopeub-2» Opeca
32 @) 21 Nebinb lnns
95 3naTbeB 3n1aT ,
15 MNMonosuny Kupwuo N 60
11 fAposun [eHnc \
8 TapaHeHko OnekcaHap N 60
65' 1l 55 Mpuropyyk TumepnaH
38 YeboHeHKo [aHiin
66 YykByemeka HHabyire PiumoHz 4l 70
17 MontoxoBuy PocTncnas
9 Ckpunkesny Makcmm ,
77 CTeutok AHaToNiN N 70
17 Nontoxosuy PocTucnas ® 75'
\ 43 BeHik CTaHicnaBs
77 N 48 MoTn4ak Bnagncnas
33 'pek Bonogummp 78'
. 34 Ckapaes Onekcin
89 N 49 NebeneHko OaBupg,
, 21 Nebipb Inns
89 N 14 Xopak HikiTa
YMOBHI 03Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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